SCCA SOLO Il Results
Barbers Point NAS

SS

AS

CS

Name

" Class Average : 74.642

William Bartenstein
Gary Nakata

Richard Shimabukuro

Class Average : 80.081

Collyer Young

Steve Van Scoy
Kenneth K. Tamashir
Ron Kienitz

Steve Barta

Class Average : 79.333

David McDowell
Steve Zemaitis
Darrell Wong

. Gary Dupuy

DS

ES

FS

GS

"ASP

Class Average : 81.214
Amy Lee

Jessie Weinberger
Class Average : 81.579
Douglas Kubota

Jon Nakata
Vince Rabago

Class Average : 77.690
John Pinero

Sam Johnson

Class Average : 80.435

Michael Markley
Steven Lum

Class Average : 75995

Curtis Lee
Garrett Chew
Benjamin Chu
Kevin Ham
Ryan Seto

Make

Chevy
Toyota
Mazda

Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche

Mazda
Mazda
Porsche
Mazda

Datsun
Plymouth

Toyota
Suzuki
Honda

Chevrolet

Toyota

Acura
Pontiac

Datsun
Datsun
Datsun
Porsche
Nissan

Model

Corvette
Supra
RX-7

911 Carrera
Carrera
9M1SC
Carrera 2
C-2

Miata
RX-7
914

Miata

240Z
Laser RS

Corolla
Swift
Civic

Camaro
Supra

Integra
Grand Am

2407
2407
240Z
o1

240Z

8/11/96
Run1 Run2
72124 74980
84.431 75.189
78.842 78.034
77695 76.263

DNF 76.839
91.210 83.415

DNF 96.752

DNF 91.041
76.545 75828
78.194 78.243
84517 DNF

DNF DNF
77.566 78.904
92.454 87.079

DNF 96.217
86.036 80.749

DNF 89.521
76.333 74.830
84.110 84.406
86.328 DNF
98.524 98.500
71546 71.318
76956 75.293
B.722 75508
78.825 T77.943
82.422 89.406

Run3

75.495
T1.322
77.525

76.514
81.392
80.217
83.351
86.764

75.489
76.860
81.681
84.464

78.431
85.467

82.563
78.894
87.260

74,656
81.360

83.351
95.648

70.692
74.884
75.129
78.269
83.370

Run4

74.964
75.525
76.614

77.069
78.882
78.814
81.727
87.673

74.855
76.549
81.462
86.235

76.961
90.347

78.583
79.137
87.425

74.607
80.772

83.223
95.925

70.638
74.620

DNF
77.164
82.781

Best

72.124
75.189
76.614

76.263
76.839
78.814
81.727
86.764

74.855
76.549
81.462
84.464

76.961
85.467

78.583
78.894
87.260

74.607
80.772

83.223
95.648

70.638
74.620
75.129
77.164
82.422

Points OA
10 4
2] 12
8 17
10 15
9 19
8 28
7 34
6 48
10 10
9 16
8 33
7 44
10 21
9 45
10 27
9 29
8 50
10 T
9 32
10 38
9 55
10 3
9 8
8 11
7 24
6 36



